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COPYRIGHT RELEASE AGREEMENT 
Photographer 

Name:  

Address:  

  

Telephone: Mobile: 

Email:  
 

The above-named Photographer hereby warrants being the legal copyright owner in the following work: 

Photograph(s) or image(s) 

Subject, event and/or location:  

Date:  

Detailed description:  

  

  
	
  
Model(s) Name: Identifier: 

1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   

5.   
 

(Attach a separate sheet if required). 
 

The Photographer hereby grants permission to the Collie River Valley Marketing Group Inc., and organisations or individuals 
working on its behalf, to use the image(s) as detailed above for inclusion in a range of communications materials associated 
with the Collie Gallery Group Inc., but not limited to, company reports, newsletters, brochures, PowerPoint presentations and 
websites.   

These materials may be available in both printed and electronic formats, and used for an indefinite amount of time, without 
geographical limitations. Where appropriate, Collie Gallery Group Inc. may disclose these materials to third parties assisting us 
in developing campaigns and communications material.   
 

Signed: Date: 
 


